
6. MEĐUNARODNI PARAPLIVAČKI FESTIVAL / 6. INTERNATIONAL PARASWIMMING FESTIVAL
ZAGREB

6.12.2025.
7.12.2025.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

12. 50m SLOBODNO, Plivači
DS [AG]
DS [AG]

od [from]:
do [to]:

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

12. 50m FREESTYLE, Male

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

KATEGORIJA A

1 Danilo PREMUŠ 2007 Kantrida (CRO) S149 5 065827.24+ 0.82 27.81
1 Jakob SCHUMACHER 2006 Austria (AUT) S149 3 065827.72+ 0.86 27.81
3 Eros NEGRO 2001 Delfini Blu (ITA) S149 4 065726.70+ 0.73 27.82
4 Karlo KNEŽEVIĆ 1996 Natator (CRO) S78 3 060031.72+ 0.94 32.95
5 Giulio FERRANTE 2007 Delfini Blu (ITA) S149 8 058529.50+ 0.66 28.91
6 Jan TOMAŠEVIĆ 2009 Cibalae (CRO) S149 7 052328.89+ 0.67 30.01
7 Kerim KOZARAC 2010 Slovenia (SLO) S148 7 052132.00+ 0.70 30.06
8 Jo Kebriel STOLHAUG NOR 2007 Vestbyen S99 2 050028.87+ 0.60 29.92
9 Mihovil NINČEVIĆ 1997 Jadera (CRO) S149 6 049028.45+ 0.96 30.67

10 Luka ZOVKO 2008 HPPS (CRO) S109 1 043129.15+ 0.77 29.97
11 Josip GREGOV 2000 Jadera (CRO) S76 3 041637.95+ 0.91 38.15
12 Nicolo BONSIGNORE 2001 Delfini Blu (ITA) S148 4 040730.10+ 0.75 32.64
13 Taris ROŠIĆ 2008 Radovljica (SLO) S148 8 039432.75+ 0.85 32.98
14 Tristan MAJCENOVIČ 2008 Slovenia (SLO) S98 5 039031.00  0.00 32.50
15 Ive MADUNIĆ 2005 Cipal (CRO) S148 2 038831.99+ 0.93 33.15
16 Marino ANIĆ 2003 Cipal (CRO) S147 4 037533.30+ 0.84 33.52
17 Ivan KORPARIĆ 2007 Marsonia (CRO) S146 2 037038.17  0.00 33.67
18 Saša STOJKOVIĆ 1985 Austria (AUT) S128 1 033932.46+ 0.86 32.46
19 Nikola ŠARIĆ 1998 Cipal (CRO) S147 3 032335.61+ 0.92 35.22
20 Peter DEČMAN 2008 Slovenia (SLO) AB8 6 031431.93+ 0.82 32.27
21 David CIGROVSKI 2011 Natator (CRO) S147 6 031235.98+ 0.97 35.64
22 Kenan KOVAČEVIĆ 2000 Spid (BIH) S147 5 029935.27+ 0.89 36.14
23 Blaž JOVANOSKI 2004 Cipal (CRO) S147 8 028636.86  0.00 36.69
24 Šimun BADURINA 2008 Forca (CRO) S87 7 028436.45  0.00 38.24
25 Aljaž VEJNOVIĆ 2002 Velenje (SLO) S147 2 027036.00+ 0.75 37.40
26 Karlo KNEŽEVIĆ 2012 Forca (CRO) S146 5 026637.67  0.00 37.59
27 Dorian STOHR 2011 Austria (AUT) S136 1 026139.24+ 0.90 35.40
28 Nikola KOSEC 2002 Čakovečki PK S147 1 025536.49+ 0.92 38.10
29 Luka UNKOVIĆ 1998 Cipal (CRO) S146 6 024238.00+ 0.93 38.78
30 Nikola ŠEGON 2011 Natator (CRO) S85 4 023140.48+ 0.98 40.94
31 Mario MRČELA 1986 Zadar (CRO) S146 7 023038.96  0.00 39.44
32 Florjan KREVH 2002 Velenje (SLO) S145 5 021142.02+ 0.90 40.57
33 Robert ZUBKO 1998 Estonia (EST) S146 4 020037.09+ 0.99 41.31
34 Ivano JELIĆ 2010 Natator (CRO) S105 6 019542.96  0.00 39.03
35 Maj REŽMAN 1999 Plavalček (SLO) S145 3 017542.60  0.00 43.23
36 Dorian JURIĆ 2012 Forca (CRO) S145 2 016743.79  0.00 43.85
37 Leon BRAVHAR 2012 Radovljica (SLO) S141 4 016359:59.99  0.00 44.26
37 Jerko PRALIJA 2008 Cipal (CRO) S84 5 016347.50  0.00 45.95
39 Matej KOSTRENČIĆ 2002 Forca (CRO) S146 8 015940.20  0.00 44.58

© SWEVID stranica [page] 16.12.2025. 17:19:10 bazen [pool] 50m



NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman
Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

40 Amadej VERDEL 2012 Velenje (SLO) S145 8 014846.50  0.00 45.68
41 Ognjen RONČEVIĆ 2008 Montenegro (MNE) S145 1 014245.44  0.00 46.30
42 Dario MATIJEVIĆ 2007 Forca (CRO) S144 2 013950.00  0.00 46.68
43 Urh PALIR 2015 Velenje (SLO) S134 4 013347.00  0.00 44.26
44 Sergej ŽIŽEK 2015 Branik Vitaminklinik S104 3 012349.00+ 0.69 45.48
45 Bartol BLAŽUTIĆ 2012 Natator (CRO) AB2 3 01191:49.00+ 0.74 44.54
45 Alen RIZVIĆ 1996 Forca (CRO) S84 8 011951.99  0.00 50.98
47 Neo GIROTIĆ 2010 Velenje (SLO) S144 7 011150.10  0.00 50.27
48 Ivano BOBAN 2013 Cipal (CRO) S144 1 010050.70  0.00 51.96
48 Dejan CVIJIĆ 1999 Velenje (SLO) S143 4 010052.00  0.00 52.07
50 Amadej KREMŽAR 2003 Velenje (SLO) S143 3 09453.00  0.00 53.06
51 Matija JOŠT 2007 Radovljica (SLO) S144 6 09249.66+ 0.98 53.45
52 Andraž VREČER 2009 Radovljica (SLO) S141 5 08759:59.99  0.00 54.39
53 Jakov BREKALO 2012 Marsonia (CRO) S143 8 0771:04.03  0.00 56.71
54 Urban GOLTNIK 1996 Velenje (SLO) S145 7 07245.00  0.00 58.00
55 Rok SLAPŠAK 1987 Plavalček (SLO) S143 6 06853.10  0.00 59.12
56 Toni JERČIĆ 1999 Cipal (CRO) S72 6 0651:59.51  0.00 1:19.96
57 Andrej MARJANOVIĆ 2002 Čakovečki PK S143 7 06256.83  0.00 1:00.96
58 Martin MILAVEC 2012 Velenje (SLO) S143 2 05756.00  0.00 1:02.50
59 Andrej BIBIČ 1992 Plavalček (SLO) S143 1 0531:01.66  0.00 1:04.09
60 Simon STRLE 2008 Radovljica (SLO) S141 3 04259:59.99  0.00 1:09.46
60 Marko GLOGOVIĆ 1976 Plavalček (SLO) S72 7 04259:59.99  0.00 1:35.35
62 Žak ZAKŠEK 2017 Plavalček (SLO) S102 4 0311:09.36  0.00 1:11.83
63 Marin PASTUOVIĆ 2011 Cibalae (CRO) S142 5 0301:40.45  0.00 1:17.40
64 Nejc GORŠIN FABJAN 1999 Plavalček (SLO) S142 2 0959:59.99  0.00 1:56.14
NS Lovro KOVAČIĆ 2007 Forca (CRO) S143 5 0052.03  0.00 99:99.99

KATEGORIJA B

1 Danilo PREMUŠ 2007 Kantrida (CRO) S149 5 065827.24+ 0.82 27.81
2 Giulio FERRANTE 2007 Delfini Blu (ITA) S149 8 058529.50+ 0.66 28.91
3 Jo Kebriel STOLHAUG NOR 2007 Vestbyen S99 2 050028.87+ 0.60 29.92
4 Luka ZOVKO 2008 HPPS (CRO) S109 1 043129.15+ 0.77 29.97
5 Taris ROŠIĆ 2008 Radovljica (SLO) S148 8 039432.75+ 0.85 32.98
6 Tristan MAJCENOVIČ 2008 Slovenia (SLO) S98 5 039031.00  0.00 32.50
7 Ivan KORPARIĆ 2007 Marsonia (CRO) S146 2 037038.17  0.00 33.67
8 Peter DEČMAN 2008 Slovenia (SLO) AB8 6 031431.93+ 0.82 32.27
9 Šimun BADURINA 2008 Forca (CRO) S87 7 028436.45  0.00 38.24

10 Jerko PRALIJA 2008 Cipal (CRO) S84 5 016347.50  0.00 45.95
11 Ognjen RONČEVIĆ 2008 Montenegro (MNE) S145 1 014245.44  0.00 46.30
12 Dario MATIJEVIĆ 2007 Forca (CRO) S144 2 013950.00  0.00 46.68
13 Matija JOŠT 2007 Radovljica (SLO) S144 6 09249.66+ 0.98 53.45
14 Simon STRLE 2008 Radovljica (SLO) S141 3 04259:59.99  0.00 1:09.46
NS Lovro KOVAČIĆ 2007 Forca (CRO) S143 5 0052.03  0.00 99:99.99
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KATEGORIJA C

1 Jan TOMAŠEVIĆ 2009 Cibalae (CRO) S149 7 052328.89+ 0.67 30.01
2 Kerim KOZARAC 2010 Slovenia (SLO) S148 7 052132.00+ 0.70 30.06
3 David CIGROVSKI 2011 Natator (CRO) S147 6 031235.98+ 0.97 35.64
4 Karlo KNEŽEVIĆ 2012 Forca (CRO) S146 5 026637.67  0.00 37.59
5 Dorian STOHR 2011 Austria (AUT) S136 1 026139.24+ 0.90 35.40
6 Nikola ŠEGON 2011 Natator (CRO) S85 4 023140.48+ 0.98 40.94
7 Ivano JELIĆ 2010 Natator (CRO) S105 6 019542.96  0.00 39.03
8 Dorian JURIĆ 2012 Forca (CRO) S145 2 016743.79  0.00 43.85
9 Leon BRAVHAR 2012 Radovljica (SLO) S141 4 016359:59.99  0.00 44.26

10 Amadej VERDEL 2012 Velenje (SLO) S145 8 014846.50  0.00 45.68
11 Urh PALIR 2015 Velenje (SLO) S134 4 013347.00  0.00 44.26
12 Sergej ŽIŽEK 2015 Branik Vitaminklinik S104 3 012349.00+ 0.69 45.48
13 Bartol BLAŽUTIĆ 2012 Natator (CRO) AB2 3 01191:49.00+ 0.74 44.54
14 Neo GIROTIĆ 2010 Velenje (SLO) S144 7 011150.10  0.00 50.27
15 Ivano BOBAN 2013 Cipal (CRO) S144 1 010050.70  0.00 51.96
16 Andraž VREČER 2009 Radovljica (SLO) S141 5 08759:59.99  0.00 54.39
17 Jakov BREKALO 2012 Marsonia (CRO) S143 8 0771:04.03  0.00 56.71
18 Martin MILAVEC 2012 Velenje (SLO) S143 2 05756.00  0.00 1:02.50
19 Žak ZAKŠEK 2017 Plavalček (SLO) S102 4 0311:09.36  0.00 1:11.83
20 Marin PASTUOVIĆ 2011 Cibalae (CRO) S142 5 0301:40.45  0.00 1:17.40
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